
ID Task Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors
1 General 784 days Mon 01/01/18 Thu 31/12/20

2 monthly meeting 784 days Mon 01/01/18 Thu 31/12/20

8 logo Design 305 days Mon 03/09/18 Fri 01/11/19

10 Trail Naming Competition 93 days Fri 03/07/20 Tue 10/11/20

21 Trails open 0 days Fri 01/01/21 Fri 01/01/21 94FS+2 mons

22 Group organisation structure & Governance 492 days Thu 01/03/18 Fri 17/01/20

23 DBC registered as Scottish Charitable Incorporated Organisation 0 days Thu 01/03/18 Thu 01/03/18

24 constitution 100 days Mon 02/09/19 Fri 17/01/20

29 bank account 40 days Mon 03/09/18 Fri 26/10/18

34 business systems 290 days Mon 03/09/18 Fri 11/10/19

45 Business Plan 414.5 days Thu 01/03/18 Wed 02/10/19

49 Community Engagement 0 days Sun 01/09/19 Sun 01/09/19

51 Planning Application 557 days? Sat 01/09/18 Wed 21/10/20

65 Land Acquisition/Transfer 200 days Sun 01/09/19 Fri 05/06/20

66 Community Asset Transfer Scheme submission to FCS. 11 wks Mon 02/09/19 Fri 15/11/19 67SF

67 issue CATS to FCS 0 days Sun 01/09/19 Sun 01/09/19

68 FCS Decision Review Board 0 days Fri 27/09/19 Fri 27/09/19 67FS+1 mon

69 Legal transfer 9 mons Mon 30/09/19 Fri 05/06/20 68

70 Transfer of land to DBC 0 days Fri 05/06/20 Fri 05/06/20 69

71 Track Design and build 572 days Sat 01/09/18 Tue 10/11/20

72 Feasibility 0 days Sat 01/09/18 Sat 01/09/18

74 Develop Scope of Work 60 days Mon 06/01/20 Fri 27/03/20

79 Issue Scope of Work 0 days Fri 27/03/20 Fri 27/03/20 75

80 Develop Invitation to Tender 8 wks Mon 30/03/20 Fri 22/05/20 79

81 Tracks Tender process 60 days Fri 22/05/20 Fri 14/08/20

88 Final Design 15 days Mon 27/07/20 Fri 14/08/20

91 Construct Trails 62 days Fri 14/08/20 Tue 10/11/20

97 signage 30 days Mon 17/08/20 Fri 25/09/20

100 1 day? Mon 02/09/19 Mon 02/09/19

101 Acquire & Build Fundraising 616.38 days Thu 23/08/18 Fri 01/01/21

102 Leader Grant Application 120 days Sun 01/09/19 Fri 14/02/20

115 Sport Scotland - Sport facilities fund - Lottery 120 days Sun 01/09/19 Fri 14/02/20

128 Scottish Land Fund 120 days Sun 01/09/19 Fri 14/02/20

141 http://www.therobertsontrust.org.uk/ 120 days Sun 01/09/19 Fri 14/02/20

154 Secondary Funding Applications 616.38 days Thu 23/08/18 Fri 01/01/21

315 Maintain 60 days Wed 11/11/20 Tue 02/02/21
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